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# Št.č. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 (753) ZELENÁKOVÁ Amélia 2012 Atletický klub AC Malacky 32,78
2 (665) TANKOVÁ Tiffany 2013 ŠK Run For Fun Bratislava 30,58
3 (887) HABOVÁ Romana 2013 Malacky 28,50
4 (1230) BREČANOVÁ Emma 2013 ZŠ Kulíškova Bratislava 28,26
5 (1158) GRÓF Isabella 2013 ZŠ s MŠ Česká Bratislava 27,69
6 (662) ŠIŠKOVÁ Adela 2013 ŠK Run For Fun Bratislava 26,67
7 (693) BARČÁKOVÁ Simona 2012 Naša atletika Bratislava 26,59
8 (743) LUKÁČKOVÁ Izabela 2012 Atletický klub AC Malacky 26,27
9 (651) MASARYKOVÁ Gabriela 2012 ŠK Run For Fun Bratislava 25,63
10 (791) BELANOVÁ Tereza 2013 Deti v pohybe Šamorín 25,25
11 (1113) ŠEBOVÁ Nina 2012 ZŠ Ľudovíta Štúra Modra 25,24
12 (718) NEUPAUEROVÁ Vesper 2013 Naša atletika Bratislava 25,10
13 (932) SIMONIDESOVÁ Alica 2013 Spojená škola Svätej Rodiny 24,00
14 (1147) VANĚKOVÁ Alica 2012 ZŠ Pankúchova Bratislava 23,50
15 (643) KOČÍ Lucia 2013 ŠK Run For Fun Bratislava 23,24
16 (1110) SEČKÁROVÁ Mia 2012 ZŠ Ľudovíta Štúra Modra 22,50
17 (938) VIKTÓRIA Pašuthová 2013 Spojená škola Svätej Rodiny 22,40
=1
8 (1191) PÁLFIOVÁ Hana 2012 ZŠ Sokolíkova Bratislava 22,00

=1
8 (1254) PAJPACHOVÁ Diana 2013 ZŠ Plavecký Štvrtok 22,00

20 (724) RYBOS Natasza 2012 Naša atletika Bratislava 21,75
=2
1 (962) TAISIIA Selezneva 2013 Základná škola Dudova 21,00

=2
1 (1163) RADOCHOVÁ Karin 2012 ZŠ s MŠ Česká Bratislava 21,00

=2
1 (1167) KUBÁŇOVÁ Karin 2013 ZŠ s MŠ Čierne 21,00

24 (776) LEHOTSKA Laura 2013 Atletický klub Puma Senec 20,35
=2
5 (620) ZÁHRADNÍČKOVÁ Petra 2012 Atletika Inter Bratislava 20,23

=2
5 (627) ČELKOVÁ Veronika 2013 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava 20,23

27 (834) VAN KNIPPENBERGH Tara 2012 Atletika JOJO Lamač 20,16
28 (1092) BANÍKOVÁ Kristína 2013 ZŠ Ľudovíta Štúra Modra 20,00
29 (666) VALENTEJE Viktoria 2012 ŠK Run For Fun Bratislava 19,90
30 (1198) FEHÉROVÁ Nela 2013 ZŠ Štúrova Malacky 19,80
31 (748) ŠÍPOVÁ Klára 2012 Atletický klub AC Malacky 19,73
32 (1293) HANICOVÁ Lucia 2012 ZŠ Sokolíkova Bratislava 19,60
33 (714) KUSALOVÁ Sofia 2013 Naša atletika Bratislava 19,53
34 (685) LUKUŠOVÁ Dáša 2012 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 19,46
35 (869) DRGOŇOVÄ Vilma 2012 Cirkevná škola Malacky 19,38
36 (1111) STOJKOVIČOVÁ Sára 2012 ZŠ Ľudovíta Štúra Modra 19,20
=3 (997) KUBOVOVÁ Natália 2013 ZŠ Fándlyho Pezinok 19,00



7
=3
7 (1041) NEMCOVÁ Laura 2012 ZŠ J.Kupeckého Pezinok 19,00

=3
7 (1129) MALIŠKOVÁ Olívia 2012 ZŠ Na bielenisku Bratislava 19,00

=3
7 (1231) MARÁZOVÁ Natália 2012 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava 19,00

41 (660) ROLKOVÁ Ema 2013 ŠK Run For Fun Bratislava 18,88
42 (659) REVICKÁ Zuzana 2013 ŠK Run For Fun Bratislava 18,78
43 (707) HIADLOVSKÁ Natália 2012 Naša atletika Bratislava 18,52
44 (757) TOČEKOVÁ Vanda 2013 Triathlon mood, o.z. 18,14
=4
5 (970) HOLKOVIČOVÁ Natália 2013 ZŠ Dr.I.Dérera Bratislava 18,00

=4
5 (1000) NAHÁLKOVÁ Alexandra 2012 ZŠ Fándlyho Pezinok 18,00

=4
5 (1033) ĎURAČKOVÁ Nina 2013 ZŠ J.Kupeckého Pezinok 18,00

=4
5 (1154) STANKOCIOVÁ Nataša 2013 ZŠ Plavecký Štvrtok 18,00

49 (676) ŠIMOROVÁ Natália 2012 Trackademy 17,81
50 (764) MARGETÍNY Marie Ema 2012 AO TJ Spartak Myjava 17,72
51 (629) NOVÁČKOVÁ Nikola 2012 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava 17,59
52 (774) KLINČOKOVÁ Simonka 2012 Atletický klub Puma Senec 17,52
53 (886) HABOVÁ Marianna 2013 Malacky 17,50
54 (1143) BRATKOVÁ Rebeka 2013 ZŠ Pankúchova Bratislava 17,00
55 (808) ŠPINDOROVÁ Laura 2012 Deti v pohybe Šamorín 16,68
56 (617) ŠEDIVÁ Sophia 2013 Atletika Inter Bratislava 16,44
57 (1002) TOMÁNKOVÁ Barbora 2013 ZŠ Fándlyho Pezinok 16,40
58 (783) ŠEBOKOVÁ Simonka 2012 Atletický klub Puma Senec 16,23
59 (794) GAJARSKÁ Alica 2012 Deti v pohybe Šamorín 16,07
60 (999) MOLNÁROVÁ Tatiana 2013 ZŠ Fándlyho Pezinok 16,00
61 (686) SUCHÁNOVÁ Rebeka 2013 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 15,97
62 (638) HOLUBEKOVÁ Natália 2012 ŠK Run For Fun Bratislava 15,84
63 (637) FOMINOVA Mariia 2012 ŠK Run For Fun Bratislava 15,56
64 (735) OCHOTNICKÁ Laura 2013 ŠK Jablonica 15,34
65 (605) SLOTÍKOVÁ Viktória 2012 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 15,27
=6
6 (1176) BLAHÚTOVÁ Alexa 2012 ZŠ Sokolíkova Bratislava 15,00

=6
6 (1246) BOBOCKÁ Roxana 2013 ZŠ Tilgnerova Bratislava 15,00

68 (615) NGUYEN Gia Han 2013 Atletika Inter Bratislava 14,90
69 (863) ŠIMKOVÁ Mia 2013 Centrum voľného času Kúty 14,79
70 (768) DILLANE Natalia 2013 Atletický klub Puma Senec 14,72
71 (737) GRÍGEROVÁ Viktória 2013 ŠK Atóm Levice 14,57
=7
2 (1016) HLAVÁČOVÁ Valentína 2013 ZŠ Hlboká Bratislava 14,40

=7
2 (1035) HOLENTOVÁ Karolína 2012 ZŠ J.Kupeckého Pezinok 14,40

=7
2 (1107) PILKOVÁ Melánia 2013 ZŠ Ľudovíta Štúra Modra 14,40

75 (1188) ORTUTOVÁ Elena 2012 ZŠ Sokolíkova Bratislava 14,30
=7
6 (1093) BITTER Lilliana 2013 ZŠ Ľudovíta Štúra Modra 14,00

=7
6 (1098) ECKERT Nicole 2012 ZŠ Ľudovíta Štúra Modra 14,00

78 (664) ŠURGANOVÁ Marcela 2013 ŠK Run For Fun Bratislava 13,80
=7
9 (636) FECISKANINOVÁ Hana 2012 ŠK Run For Fun Bratislava 13,69

=7 (667) ZUZKÁČOVÁ Laura 2012 ŠK Run For Fun Bratislava 13,69



9
=7
9 (755) BOBOVSKÁ Nela 2013 Triathlon mood, o.z. 13,69

82 (1272) PIRŠEKOVÁ Lucia 2012 Spojená škola Svätej Rodiny 13,60
83 (1177) BLAŽEKOVÁ Klára 2013 ZŠ Sokolíkova Bratislava 13,50
84 (1155) ZÁMEČNÍKOVÁ Zlatica 2012 ZŠ Plavecký Štvrtok 13,40
85 (756) TOČEKOVÁ Linda 2013 Triathlon mood, o.z. 13,19
=8
6 (1136) ŠTEFUŠOVÁ Alexandra 2013 ZŠ Na bielenisku Bratislava 13,00

=8
6 (1193) VANDÁKOVÁ Liliana 2012 ZŠ Sokolíkova Bratislava 13,00

88 (843) LIŠČAKOVÁ Lea 2012 Atletická akadémia Žilina 12,73
89 (739) ŠÍPOŠOVÁ Natália 2013 ŠK Atóm Levice 12,66
90 (902) DYSKOVÁ Linda 2012 Spojená škola Svätej Rodiny 12,60
91 (604) SLOTÍKOVÁ Karolína 2012 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 12,48
92 (947) LOSKOTOVÁ Terézia 2013 SŠ sv. Vincenta de Paul 12,40
93 (1100) HAFFNEROVÁ Zuzana 2012 ZŠ Ľudovíta Štúra Modra 11,50
=9
4 (950) MUSAYEVOVÁ Klára 2013 SŠ sv. Vincenta de Paul 11,00

=9
4 (1104) KUCHÁRIKOVÁ Zara 2013 ZŠ Ľudovíta Štúra Modra 11,00

=9
4 (1105) KUŠNIERIKOVÁ Simona 2012 ZŠ Ľudovíta Štúra Modra 11,00

=9
7 (840) HOLTANOVÁ Nella 2013 Atletická akadémia Žilina 9,50

=9
7 (1189) OSTRIHOŇOVÁ Kiara 2012 ZŠ Sokolíkova Bratislava 9,50

99 (1190) PAJTINKOVÁ Laura 2012 ZŠ Sokolíkova Bratislava 9,00
10
0 (1222) ZÁHORCOVÁ Laura 2013 ZŠ Tilgnerova Bratislava 8,80

10
1 (1094) BITTER Natália 2013 ZŠ Ľudovíta Štúra Modra 8,40

10
2 (610) BÚTOROVÁ Matilda 2013 Atletika Inter Bratislava 8,30

10
3 (839) HOLÁČIKOVÁ Lucia 2013 Atletická akadémia Žilina 8,27

10
4 (849) ŠVAŇOVÁ Ema 2013 Atletická akadémia Žilina 8,18

10
5 (816) HEYDEROVÁ Sára 2013 Atletika JOJO Lamač 8,03

1 2 3 4 5 6
(753) ZELENÁKOVÁ Amélia 32,78
(665) TANKOVÁ Tiffany 30,58
(887) HABOVÁ Romana 28,50
(1230) BREČANOVÁ Emma 28,26
(1158) GRÓF Isabella 27,69
(662) ŠIŠKOVÁ Adela 26,67
(693) BARČÁKOVÁ Simona 26,59
(743) LUKÁČKOVÁ Izabela 26,27
(651) MASARYKOVÁ Gabriela 25,63
(791) BELANOVÁ Tereza 25,25
(1113) ŠEBOVÁ Nina 25,24
(718) NEUPAUEROVÁ Vesper 25,10
(932) SIMONIDESOVÁ Alica 24,00
(1147) VANĚKOVÁ Alica 23,50
(643) KOČÍ Lucia 23,24
(1110) SEČKÁROVÁ Mia 22,50
(938) VIKTÓRIA Pašuthová 22,40
(1191) PÁLFIOVÁ Hana 22,00
(1254) PAJPACHOVÁ Diana 22,00
(724) RYBOS Natasza 21,75
(962) TAISIIA Selezneva 21,00
(1163) RADOCHOVÁ Karin 21,00
(1167) KUBÁŇOVÁ Karin 21,00
(776) LEHOTSKA Laura 20,35



(620) ZÁHRADNÍČKOVÁ Petra 20,23
(627) ČELKOVÁ Veronika 20,23
(834) VAN KNIPPENBERGH Tara 20,16
(1092) BANÍKOVÁ Kristína 20,00
(666) VALENTEJE Viktoria 19,90
(1198) FEHÉROVÁ Nela 19,80
(748) ŠÍPOVÁ Klára 19,73
(1293) HANICOVÁ Lucia 19,60
(714) KUSALOVÁ Sofia 19,53
(685) LUKUŠOVÁ Dáša 19,46
(869) DRGOŇOVÄ Vilma 19,38
(1111) STOJKOVIČOVÁ Sára 19,20
(997) KUBOVOVÁ Natália 19,00
(1041) NEMCOVÁ Laura 19,00
(1129) MALIŠKOVÁ Olívia 19,00
(1231) MARÁZOVÁ Natália 19,00
(660) ROLKOVÁ Ema 18,88
(659) REVICKÁ Zuzana 18,78
(707) HIADLOVSKÁ Natália 18,52
(757) TOČEKOVÁ Vanda 18,14
(970) HOLKOVIČOVÁ Natália 18,00
(1000) NAHÁLKOVÁ Alexandra 18,00
(1033) ĎURAČKOVÁ Nina 18,00
(1154) STANKOCIOVÁ Nataša 18,00
(676) ŠIMOROVÁ Natália 17,81
(764) MARGETÍNY Marie Ema 17,72
(629) NOVÁČKOVÁ Nikola 17,59
(774) KLINČOKOVÁ Simonka 17,52
(886) HABOVÁ Marianna 17,50
(1143) BRATKOVÁ Rebeka 17,00
(808) ŠPINDOROVÁ Laura 16,68
(617) ŠEDIVÁ Sophia 16,44
(1002) TOMÁNKOVÁ Barbora 16,40
(783) ŠEBOKOVÁ Simonka 16,23
(794) GAJARSKÁ Alica 16,07
(999) MOLNÁROVÁ Tatiana 16,00
(686) SUCHÁNOVÁ Rebeka 15,97
(638) HOLUBEKOVÁ Natália 15,84
(637) FOMINOVA Mariia 15,56
(735) OCHOTNICKÁ Laura 15,34
(605) SLOTÍKOVÁ Viktória 15,27
(1176) BLAHÚTOVÁ Alexa 15,00
(1246) BOBOCKÁ Roxana 15,00
(615) NGUYEN Gia Han 14,90
(863) ŠIMKOVÁ Mia 14,79
(768) DILLANE Natalia 14,72
(737) GRÍGEROVÁ Viktória 14,57
(1016) HLAVÁČOVÁ Valentína 14,40
(1035) HOLENTOVÁ Karolína 14,40
(1107) PILKOVÁ Melánia 14,40
(1188) ORTUTOVÁ Elena 14,30
(1093) BITTER Lilliana 14,00
(1098) ECKERT Nicole 14,00
(664) ŠURGANOVÁ Marcela 13,80
(636) FECISKANINOVÁ Hana 13,69
(667) ZUZKÁČOVÁ Laura 13,69
(755) BOBOVSKÁ Nela 13,69
(1272) PIRŠEKOVÁ Lucia 13,60
(1177) BLAŽEKOVÁ Klára 13,50
(1155) ZÁMEČNÍKOVÁ Zlatica 13,40
(756) TOČEKOVÁ Linda 13,19
(1136) ŠTEFUŠOVÁ Alexandra 13,00
(1193) VANDÁKOVÁ Liliana 13,00
(843) LIŠČAKOVÁ Lea 12,73
(739) ŠÍPOŠOVÁ Natália 12,66
(902) DYSKOVÁ Linda 12,60
(604) SLOTÍKOVÁ Karolína 12,48
(947) LOSKOTOVÁ Terézia 12,40
(1100) HAFFNEROVÁ Zuzana 11,50
(950) MUSAYEVOVÁ Klára 11,00
(1104) KUCHÁRIKOVÁ Zara 11,00
(1105) KUŠNIERIKOVÁ Simona 11,00
(840) HOLTANOVÁ Nella 9,50



(1189) OSTRIHOŇOVÁ Kiara 9,50
(1190) PAJTINKOVÁ Laura 9,00
(1222) ZÁHORCOVÁ Laura 8,80
(1094) BITTER Natália 8,40
(610) BÚTOROVÁ Matilda 8,30
(839) HOLÁČIKOVÁ Lucia 8,27
(849) ŠVAŇOVÁ Ema 8,18
(816) HEYDEROVÁ Sára 8,03
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